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WATERFOWL IDENTIFICATION TEST
Return Front Answer Page to Environmental Dept (Build 632) or Fax to: (805) 989-1011
or email answer sheet only to: NBVChunting@verizon.net

Name Phone Date

Place the number of the picture in the space provided, next to the correct name
Of the species listed below. Also, list the daily bag limit for that species.

Note: Several common non-huntable species are included in this test
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Picture # Limit
Widgeon Hen
Green-Wing Teal Drake
Clapper Rail
Cinnamon Teal Drake
Ruddy Drake
Pintail Drake
Green-Wing Teal Hen
Mallard Hen
Shoveler Hen

. Brown Pelican
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Cinnamon Teal Hen
Gadwall Hen
Blue-Wing Teal Drake
Black Brant

Ruddy Hen
Shoveler Drake
White-faced Ibis
Pintail Hen

Mallard Drake
Widgeon Drake
Blue-Wing Teal Hen
Cormorant

Scaup Drake
Gadwall Drake
Canvasback

Scaup Hen
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Brown Bl
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Redish Brown Blue Green

Almost blac

Blue Green
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10

Brownish

Brownish Blue Greenish

12




13

14

15

Brownish

Brownish

Blue
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Green



16

17

18

Brownish

Brownish

Brown

Blue
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Green




20

21

Brownish all over

Blackish / Grey all over

Light Brownish
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Brownish
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Black

Brownish / Gray belly




